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Vendor Analysis Report

TOWNSHIP OF FRANKLIN SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

5/31/2021

Name

BEYER OF MORRISTOWN

CDM SMITH

CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK

CME ASSOCIATES

CORE & MAIN, LP

DULAINE CONTRACTING, INC

ERIC M. BERNSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES LLC
FRANKLIN MILLER INC.

FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
GRADE CONSTRUCTION

HARRIS COMPUTER SYSTEMS

HODULIK & MORRISON

LINCOLN FINANCIAL GROUP

LUCAS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC
MCMANIMON,SCOTLAND & BAUMANN L.L.C.
MIDDLESEX COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CO
NEW JERSEY INFRASTRUCTURE BANK
NJSHBP

NJUA JOINT INSURANCE FUND

PUB. SERV. ELEC. & GAS CO

PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PUMPING SERVICES INC.

SITE SPECIFIC DESIGN, INC

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL

TECHNICAL ADVENTURES

$

Fiscal Total

73,045.00
217,513.74
384,097.50
178,518.50

82,443.60
973,192.83
132,150.02
622,023.90

52,575.00
132,248.85

45,546.47

19,967.82

40,533.07

31,460.00

1,219,815.97

43,742.87

7,137,819.90

17,928.45

18,330.00
352,378.18

89,464.00
304,062.05
163,741.93

60,914.29

27,789.37

20,763.56

17,944.20
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